
9738 Grove Springs Rd., Hammondsport
$369,000

MLS# R1076789
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www.CurbeauRealty.com 
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker ��Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker���Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker

 315-277-0237                                  315-277-0236                                           315-694-0733

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.

3383 JAMES ROAD: CUSTOM DESIGNED CONTEM-
PORARY HOME  with captivating Keuka Lake view includ-
ing the USA field near Keuka Lake State Park and area marinas, 
wineries and breweries! Recent renovation with granite kitchen 
counter tops, new appliances, interior paint throughout, hard-
wood flooring, carpeting and many more updates! Spacious 
open living, dining and kitchen, gas fireplace, cathedral ceilings! 
Large family room in the lower level with gas fireplace, full bath 
and 2 bedrooms or office! Walkout to patio and outstanding 
lake and country views!! 3 bay garage and an acre of peace and 
quiet! This is a very special property!!! R1072028 $450,000

140 Main St., Penn Yan
315-536-7285

Broker/Owner
Bob Curbeau.........315-270-2008

Licensed Associate Brokers
Ron Miller....................315-729-7858 Chuck Eveland.............315-521-2224 

Licensed Sales Associates
Joe Brodmann.............315-694-2658 Ed Culver.....................315-521-8097
Elesha Wager...............315-529-7389

www.fingerlakesproperty.com

WWW.FINGERLAKESPROPERTY.COM

KEUKA LAKE – Affordable year-round living on beautiful Keuka 
Lake. Three bedrooms, 84 ft. of frontage, public water and sewer 
and village electric too! New roof, central air and close to Penn 
Yan. Call Ed today!
MLS# R1080285 $359,900

NEW
LISTING

Come enjoy your 
summers on Seneca 
Lake at a price you 
can afford! 2 BR mo-
bile home w/414 sf 
knotty pine living rm 
added w/pellet stove. 

Front & rear covered patios. Golf 
carts welcome! Come have it all!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

Nestled in the 
trees overlooking 
Waneta Lake, 3 
BR, 2 BA home is 
MOVE-IN ready! 
Bright kitchen w/

skylight & large island. Keep 
warm & cozy around the gas 
fireplace.
Terri Sutherland* 585-750-6054

Enjoy the lrg 
game rm com-
plete w/wet bar 
& full bath, open 
kitchen, living & 
dining area. 3 BR, 
2.5 baths. In-flr 

radiant heat. Relax on one of 
3 porches & deck.
Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

Park model trailer 
w/insulated & 
heated addition on 
8.75 acres! You can 
enjoy views from 
the large front deck. 
Water, electric and 

some bathroom facilities are 
available.
Bryan Bobo* 315-450-0624

SEE OUR OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE AT NOTHNAGLEHTC.COM

.HXND�/DNH�2I¿FH

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527
(315) 536-2700
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Stop In
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a Copy of Our
Finger Lakes

Property Guide
Call 800-295-2797 and enter any PC#   * Lic. RE Salesperson  ** Lic. RE Broker   *** Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

$184,900  MLS# R1063412  H069600

$46,000  MLS# R1060567  PC 52800
BEAUTIFUL GETAWAY SPACIOUS COLONIAL

$55,000  MLS# R1060766  PC 52850
SENECA LAKE

NEW LISTING WANETA LAKE VIEW KEUKA VIEWS
$73,000  MLS# R1079686 H078860

$399,000  MLS# R1056209  PC 48860
Beautiful 4 BR, 2.5 
BTH home on 30+ 
acres. 1st flr has grt 
rm, formal dining, li-
brary & a lovely eat-in 
kitchen. 2nd flr 4 BR 
& 2 FBTHs. 3rd level 

turret rm, great quiet spot. TONS 
of space inside & out! MUST SEE!
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

Spacious 4-5 BR 
home with a 
metal roof, on a 
corner treed lot, 
in a great neigh-
borhood. Partially 

fenced yard provides privacy 
& includes Woodtex shed.
Carol Genecco** 315-719-4332

31 HOLLISTER STREET, DUNDEE
$115,000  MLS# R1076740  H075850

DUNDEE 
VICTORIAN

AREA 
REAL 

ESTATE

Licensed Real 
Estate Broker

Property Management
      Rentals
            Sales

Personalized services for

owners and renters

throughout our paradise 

of The Finger Lakes

Owners - We tailor our

services to YOUR needs!
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
Large living room and hardwood 
floors in dining room. Spacious 
master bedroom and room 
enough to store four cars! Priced WAY be-
low assessed value. Great starter home.

3644 Sutherland Road, Penn Yan
MLS R1052457 ......................................................................$89,900
Marcia Rees, R.E. Salesperson* .............................................. Cell 315-521-4006

Apply for a position on the Malcolm Team!!
Call Jenelle at 315-536-7456 for more information!! 

www.KeukaRE.com
Broker/Owners:

'DOH�/DQH����������������'DQ�0RUVH�������������
315-536-7446

 Rt. 54, Bath 607-776-7446
***Lic. Broker  ** Lic Associate Broker  *Lic RE Salesperson

Call Us About Vacation Rentals

MOTIVATED SELLER!
Floyd 

Lane
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2700 SQUARE FEET!

Lorie 
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50 UNION STREET

 The 
 Key 

 To Your 
 New 

 Home

Contact These
Real Estate

Professionals
To Help You
Buy or Sell

Serving Buyers & Sellers in the
Finger Lakes for 14 Years

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover

Principal/Real Estate Broker

(315) 729-4897

Tammy Hullings

Lic. Sales Agent: Buyer’s Agent

(585) 797-5161
PENN YAN
Perfect build-
ing lot w/view 
Keuka Lake, 
just outside 

the Village nestled between St Rt 54A 
and Lower West Lake Rd you will find 
the perfect combination of country and 
village living. $15,000 CALL TAMMY!

BRANCHPORT
JERUSALEM 
Private getaway 
in the woods on 5 
acres! Transform 
the existing shed/
cabin into a cozy 
retreat away, use 

as hunting camp or build! So many possibilities 
with this one. Come let your imagination run 
wild!!! Owner finance. $34,400 CALL TAMMY!

90 ACRE FARM
3 BR home, (2) 
pole barns, 3 level 
barn & singlewide 
trailer w/rental 

income. 50A TILLABLE maybe 
more. 3 ponds, hardwoods. Main 

house: Newer oak kitchen w/hrdwd flrs, 1st flr BR, BA 
& lndry. Mud rm, dining, family rm & LARGE LR w/FP 
& French doors. $499,000 CALL AMANDA!

OLD FORGE
3 BR, 2 BA Ranch 
home on full 
bsmt w/TRAIL 6 
access & LAKE 

ACCESS!  FP, 
lrg family rm & LR, en suite master, 1st flr lndry. 
Attached garage w/2nd flr studio! Front porch, 
rear deck, blacktop. Wooded backdrop. Cable. Fur-
nishings negotiable! $225,000 CALL AMANDA!

NEW
PRICE

JUST 
LISTED!

LAKEFRONT COTTAGE with ACREAGE. 
Lake front property with year round 
house, yard, driveway and 5+ acres to 
enjoy! From the living room or the inviting 
deck, you are surrounded by gorgeous 
lake views. Walk to the water-no steps! 
Park outside your front door! Newer 50’ 

sea wall and back wall. 62x10’ L shaped dock 
w/electric boat lift. Acreage has an 18x21 carport and 2 sheds for 
parking equipment. Room for everything. Ask about the 100% 
Money Back Guarantee. MLS R249118A $219,900

Mary McDonald
Howard Hanna Real Estate Services
cell: 607-731-7036  • o!ce: 607-733-2700
mmcdonald@realtyusa.com

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, OCT. 15 • 1-3 PM • 4144 SHOREWOOD DR., HAMMONDSPORTAREA
REAL ESTATE

UPCOMING EVENTS
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